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AT&T COMMUNICATIONS OF CALIFORNIA Attorney At Law
525 MARKET STREET, 19TH FLOOR LAW OFFICES OF EARL NICHOLAS SELBY
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105 530 LYTTON AVENUE, 2ND FLOOR
(415) 778-1271 PALO ALTO CA 94301-1705
greta.banks@att.com (650) 323-0990
For: AT&T COMMUNICATIONS OF CALIFORNIA, INC. ens@loens.com

For: Sprint Nextel.

Anna Kapetanakos

Senior Attorney At Law Peter W. Hanschen

AT&T SERVICES INC. Attorney At Law

525 MARKET STREET, ROOM 2024 MORRISON & FOERSTER LLP
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105 425 MARKET STREET

(415) 778-1480 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
anna.kapetanakos@att.com (415) 268-7214

For: AT&T Services, Inc. phanschen@mofo.com

For: Cellco Partnership LLP d/b/a Verizon Wireless

Anita Taff-Rice
Counsel Ed Moldavsky
CALTEL Legal Division
1547 PALOS VERDES, 298 RM. 500
WALNUT CREEK CA 94597 320 West 4th Street Suite 500
(415) 699-7885 Los Angeles CA 90013
anitataffrice@earthlink.net (213) 620-2635
For: Counsel for the California Association of Competitive edm@cpuc.ca.gov
Telecommunications Company For: CPSD
Harvey Y. Morris
Cynthia Manheim Legal Division
General Attorney RM. 5036
CINGULAR WIRELESS SERVICES, LLC 505 Van Ness Avenue
16331 NE 72ND WAY, ROOM RTC 1 San Francisco CA 94102 3298
REDMOND WA 98052 (415) 703-1086
(425) 580-8112 hym@cpuc.ca.gov
cindy.manheim@att.com For: CPSD
For: AT&T
Brian Cardoza
Attorney
Thomas J. Macbride, Jr. SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
Attorney At Law 2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE
GOODIN MACBRIDE SQUERI DAY & LAMPREY LLP ROSEMEAD CA 91770
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900 (626) 302-3085
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111 brian.cardoza@sce.com
(415) 765-8444 For: Southern California Edison Company
tmacbride@goodinmacbride.com
For: Next G Networks of California
Stephen Kukta

Director State Regulatory

SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY, LP

201 MISSION STREET, SUITE 1500

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 572-8358

stephen.h.kukta@sprint.com

For: SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY, LLC
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William Kuchler

Sr. Analyst

VERIZON WIRELESS, LLC

180 WASHINGTON VALLEY ROAD
BEDMINSTER NJ 07921

For: VERIZON WIRELESS, LLC
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Fadi Daye

Consumer Protection & Safety Division
RM. 500

320 West 4th Street Suite 500

Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 576-7017

ftd@cpuc.ca.gov

Robert Elliott

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2527
rae(@cpuc.ca.gov

Julie Halligan

Consumer Protection & Safety Division
RM. 2203

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-1587

jmh@cpuc.ca.gov

Timothy Kenney

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5015

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1626

tim@cpuc.ca.gov

Robert Mason

Legal Division

RM. 5031

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1470
rim@cpuc.ca.gov
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Pejman Moshfegh

Consumer Protection & Safety Division
AREA 2-E

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-1359

pm2@cpuc.ca.gov

Jacqueline A. Reed

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5114

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2935

jar@cpuc.ca.gov

Michael Robertson

Consumer Protection & Safety Division
AREA 500

320 West 4th Street Suite 500

Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 576-7082

mdr@cpuc.ca.gov

Timothy Alan Simon
Executive Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1407
tas@cpuc.ca.gov

Raffy Stepanian

Consumer Protection & Safety Division
RM. 500

320 West 4th Street Suite 500

Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 576-7019

rst@cpuc.ca.gov

Kan Wai Tong

Consumer Protection & Safety Division
RM. 500

320 West 4th Street Suite 500

Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 576-5700

kwt@cpuc.ca.gov

Linda J. Woods

Consumer Protection & Safety Division
AREA 2-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-1177

ljw@cpuc.ca.gov
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CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
Hugh Osborne 300 S. SPRING STREET
AT&T CALIFORNIA LOS ANGELES CA 90013

525 MARKET STREET, 20TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 778-1490

hugh.osborne@att.com

Keith Krom

General Attorney

AT&T CALIFORNIA

525 MARKET STREET, SUITE 1904
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 778-1420

keith.krom@att.com

Ross Johnson

Area Mgr - Regulatory

AT&T CALIFORNIA

525 MARKET STREET, 19TH FL, RM 33
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 778-1430

rdj@att.com

Thomas Selhorst

Senior Paralegal

AT&T CALIFORNIA

525 MARKET STREET, 20TH FLR, RM 2023
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 778-1482

thomas.selhorst@att.com

Craig Simon

BERGER KAHN

2 PARK PLAZA, SUITE 650
IRVINE CA 92614

(949) 474-1880
csimon@bergerkahn.com

Susan Muncey

BERGER KAHN

2 PARK PLAZA, SUITE 650
IRVINE CA 92614

(949) 474-1880 X221
smuncey@bergerkahn.com

Greg Grizzel

CAL FIRE

2524 MULBERRY STREET
RIVERSIDE CA 92501
(951)901-5014
Greg.Grizzel@fire.ca.gov

(213) 897-2693
rosana.miramontes@doj.ca.gov

Thomas Heller

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
300 S. SPRING STREET

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 897-2628

thomas.heller@doj.ca.gov

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO ST. STE 303
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117-2242
(415) 963-4439

cem@newsdata.com

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO STREET, SUITE 303
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94131

(415) 963-4439

cem@newsdata.com

Hilary Corrigan

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO STREET, SUITE 303
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117

(415) 963-4439 X 14
cem@newsdata.com

Hans Laetz

Environmental Reporter
CALIFORNIA LNG NEWS SERVICE
6402 SURFSIDE WAY

MALIBU CA 90265
hanslaetz@gmail.com

Sarah Deyoung

Executive Director

CALTEL

50 CALIFORNIA STREET, SUITE 500
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(925) 465-4396

deyoung@caltel.org

J. Scott Kuhn
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

KENNETH HAHN HALL OF ADMINISTRATION

500 W. TEMPLE STREET, RM 648
LOS ANGELES CA 90012

(213) 974-1852
skuhn@counsel.lacounty.gov

For: Los Angeles County
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DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, 8TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 276-6500

dwtcpucdockets@dwt.com

Waylon Pickett

GROTEFELD & HOFFMAN LLP

505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 1950
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 344-9670

wjp@ghlaw-1lp.com

Shawn Caine

LAW OFFICE OF SHAWN CAINE
1125 CAMINO DEL MAR, SUITE D
DEL MAR CA 92014

(858) 350-1660
scaine@cainelaw.com

Michelle N. Comeau

MORRISON & FOERESTER LLP
555 W. 5TH, SUITE 3500

LOS ANGELES CA 90013
mcomeau@mofo.com

For: Verizon Wireless

Dan Marmalefsky

MICHELLE N. COMEAU

MORRISON & FOERSTER LLP

555 W. 5TH., SUITE 3500

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 892-5200

dmarmalefsky@mofo.com

For: Cellco Partnership LLP d/b/a Verizon Wireless

Matthew D. Peterson
MORRISON & FOERSTER LLP
555 W. 5TH, STE. 3500

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 892-5884
mpeterson@mofo.com

Robert A. Millar

Sr. Regulatory Counsel
NEXTG NETWORKS, INC.
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(510) 290-3086
rmillar@nextgnetworks.net

Robert L. Delsman

NEXTG NETWORKS, INC.
1360 GRIZZLY PEAK BLVD.
BERKELEY CA 94708

(510) 845-9681
rdelsman@nextgnetworks.net

Barbara H. Clement

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B30A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-3660

bhc4@pge.com

Case Coordination

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE ST., PO BOX 770000 MC B9A
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-2776
RegRelCPUCCases@pge.com

Errol Kissinger

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET; MC B10A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-6063

ELK3@pge.com

Janet Liu

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000, MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

JALR @pge.com

Lise H. Jordan, Esq.

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B30A. RM 3151

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-6965

Ihj2@pge.com

Regulatory File Room

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 7442

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120

(415) 973-4295

CPUCCases@pge.com

Cathie Allen

Dir., Regulatory Affairs

PACIFICORP

825 NE MULTNOMAH STREET, SUITE 2000
PORTLAND OR 97232

(503) 813-5934
californiadockets@pacificorp.com
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Heide Caswell

PACIFICORP

825 NE MULTNOMAH STREET, SUITE 1500
PORTLAND OR 97232
heide.caswell@pacificorp.com

Jordan A. White

Sr. Attorney

PACIFICORP

1407 W. NORTH TEMPLE, SUITE 320
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84116

(801) 220-2279
jordan.white@pacificorp.com

Charles Read

555 S. FLOWER ST.

LOS ANGELES CA 90071-2300
ccread@jonesday.com

For: Southern California Edison

Kevin O'Beirne

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32D
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1765
KO'Beirne@SempraUtilities.com

Larry Davis

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
101 ASH STREET

SAN DIEGO CA 92112
CLDavis@SempraUltilities.com

Lisa Urick

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
101 ASH STREET, HQ-12B

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 699-5070

LUrick@SempraUtilities.com

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-1711

case.admin@sce.com

James M. Lehrer

Senior Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-3252

james.lehrer@sce.com
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Robert F. Lemoine

Attorney At Law

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-4182

Robert.F.Lemoine@sce.com

Kristin L. Jacobson, Esq.

SPRINT NEXTEL

201 MISSION STREET, SUITE 1500
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 278-5314
Kristin.L.Jacobson@sprint.com

Margaret L. Tobias

TOBIAS LAW OFFICE

460 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107
(415) 641-7833
info@tobiaslo.com

Rudy Reyes

VERIZON

711 VAN NESS AVENUE, SUITE 300
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 749-5539
rudy.reyes@verizon.com

Jesus G. Roman

VERIZON CALIFORNIA, INC.

2535 W HILLCREST DR., MC CAM21LB
NEWBURY PARK CA 91320

(805) 499-6832
jesus.g.roman@verizon.com

Edward Mcgah

VERIZON WIRELESS

15505 SAN CANYON AVENUE, E305
IRVINE CA 92618

(849) 286-8181
edward.mcgah@verizonwireless.com
For: Verizon Wireless - Irvine

Michael Bagley

VERIZON WIRELESS

15505 SAND CANYON AVENUE
IRVINE CA 92612

(949) 286-8008
michael.bagleyl@verizonwireless.com
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William D. Wallace

Senior Counsel

VERIZON WIRELESS

1300 I STREET, NW SUITE 400 WEST
WASHINGTON DC 20005

(202) 589-3760
bill.wallace@verizonwireless.com

Craig Hunter

Attorney At Law

WILSON ELSER MOSKOWITZ EDELMAN & DICKER
555 S. FLOWER STREET, SUITE 2900

LOS ANGELES CA 90071-2407

(213) 443-5100 X385

craig.hunter@wilsonelser.com



